
Day Time Opponent Location Notes Bus Leaves

Wednesday, August 31, 2016 5:00PM East Coloma Westwood Gold then Blue N/A

Monday, September 05, 2016

Wednesday, September 07, 2016 5:00PM East Coloma East Coloma School Gold then Blue N/A

Thursday, September 08, 2016

Monday, September 12, 2016 4:00PM Rock Falls Rock Falls M.S Gold then Blue N/A

Tuesday, September 13, 2016 4:00PM Byron Byron Middle School 2 Matches School Bus 2:50pm

Wednesday, September 14, 2016 6:00pm West Carroll Mount Carroll M.S Blue then Gold School Bus 4:30pm

Thursday, September 15, 2016 5:00PM Byron Westwood 2 Matches N/A

Wednesday, September 21, 2016 5:00PM Polo Westwood Gold then Blue N/A

Saturday, September 24, 2016 TBD Sterling Invite Westwood N/A

Thursday, September 29, 2016 5th/6th Montmorency Westwood 2 Matches N/A

Coach: Chris Rodriguez

All buses/vans leave from Challand at the time listed above. 

N/A= Transportation not provided for this date.

Schedules can be found online at www.challandsports.com
Schedules are subject to change at Athletics Managers discretion. 

2016 Challand Volleyball

5th/6th Grade Blue 

Parents must sign out their child when transporting them from an away game. 

LABOR DAY - No Practice

Picture Day- Wear uniforms to practice 


